
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z, RADIO RECORD

Every Friday + Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1,
Box 1707, G.P.O,
Telephone 46-520,
Telegrams: ‘Listener,’ Wellington,

MAY 30, 1947

CONTENTS
Things to Come . «
Editorial . *
Children’s Games e

Designs tor Living .
Radio Viewsreel ~

Through New Zealand =

Russia Means People
Winter Course Talks ~

News from the ZB’s .
Interview with Ginette
Delmas = %

Film Reviews, by G.M,
Ask Aunt Daisy
The Night Sky in June
Crete-Six Years After +
People in the Programmes
Short Story — " Farmer'sWife" is P

Shortwave Highlights

Page

6-7

8-9
10-11
11-13
13
14

15
16-17
18-19
19
20
21

22-25
25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon, to Sun., June 2-8. 0 . 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.OVERSEAS, — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain: and British Countries,
aaa Foreign Countries (including U.S.M.),
WITHIN N.Z, (Special Rates),— Itin advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-,
RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of ce-
newal is required,
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address,

ADVERTISING RATES,
Terms on application to the Business Mana-
r, "‘New Zealand Listener," Box 1707,
.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

On 0 cold andfrostymorning
WEET BIX
and hotmilk
No shivery waiting while this breakfast
cooks. Milk'$ in the pot and heating fast.Where'$thatWeet-Bixpacket;threegoldenWeet-Bixon each plate; on goesthemilkSo
hurryeveryone BREAKFAST'SREADY.
Andwhatabreakfast warming, nourishing;easy to digest and full of thequickenergywhich adults and especially kiddies need incold weather. So tomorrow, for aquickandperfecthealth breakfast, serveWeet-Bixandhotmilk; icS the mosdeliciouswayofallof
getting the twin virtues of fresh milk andwholewheat. Bythe way,make themilkvery Dikhotbutpleasedont let itboil:

Boys and girls, collect the
coloured cards in Weet-Bix
packets for your Advance(z Anzac Album. Cards also
in Granose, Bixies, Puffed
Wheat;andSanBranpacketa

Samarus
YinoA WeeT-BIX
["put

WHoLE WHEAT
READY To SERVE

MADE BY SANITARIUM HEALTH Food COMPANY AUcKLAND AND CHRISTCHURCH

ELE

(Nrelt
Whte

eiseuits'

Mmkkkaai
Whea

dsedits]

Cakes andTrifle
are delightful

Califigwill keeptheir zest for meals
Youngappetites are grand at parties butkeepthemeager formealsall the time
Califig, thegentle laxative, the children's laxative,chasesmilddigestivedis-orders and the kiddiesGalliiglove its delicious fruity
flavouf. (California Syrup 0fFibs)

NZ: Distributors Fassett6 Johnson Ltd.
Levy Buildings, Manners Street, Wellington: FTHEGENTLELAXATIVE 6.7a

assoothing as a

S0othin g irritating
coughs~a job best
done by 66Baxters
~the pleasant; pene-
trating remedy for
coughs and colds:

BAXTERS
LUNGPrESERVERBaxterg Ltd,, 602 Colombo St, Ch.Ch:


