NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER

Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND EUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O.

Telephone 46-520.

Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

MAY 30, 1947

CONTENTS		Page
Things to Come	•	4
Editorial	-	5
Children's Games -	_	6-7
Designs for Living -	_	7
Radio Viewsreel -	_	8-9
Through New Zealand	-	10-11
Russia Means People -	-	11-13
Winter Course Talks	-	13
News from the ZB's -	-	14
Interview with Ginett	e	
Delmas	-	15
Film Reviews, by G.M.	-	16-17
Ask Aunt Daisy -	-	18-19
The Night Sky in June	•	19
Crete-Six Years Alter	-	20
People in the Programmes	_	21
Short Story - "Farmer	s	
Wife"	-	22-25
Shortwave Highlights -	-	25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Mon. to Sun., June 2-8 - 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17.6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — If paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS.—Two weeks' notice of renewal is required,

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

On a cold and frosty morning

WEET-BIX

and hot milk

No shivery waiting while this breakfast cooks. Milk's in the pot and heating fast. Where's that Weet-Bix packet; three golden Weet-Bix on each plate; on goes the milk so hurry everyone — BREAKFAST'S READY.

And what a breakfast...warming, nourishing, easy to digest and full of the quick energy which adults and especially kiddies need in cold weather. So tomorrow, for a quick and perfect health breakfast, serve Weet-Bix and hot milk; it's the most delicious way of all of getting the twin virtues of fresh milk and whole wheat. By the way, make the milk very hot but please don't let it boil.



Boys and girls, collect the coloured cards in Weet-Bix packets for your Advance Anzac Album. Cards also in Granose, Bixles, Puffed Wheat, and San Bran packets.



Sanilarium,

WEET-BIX

WHOLE WHEAT READY TO SERVE

MADE BY SANITARIUM HEALTH FOOD COMPANY - AUCKLAND AND CHRISTCHURCH



Cakes and Trifle are delightful ...

Califig

will keep 👃

Young appetites are grand at parties ... but keep

them eager for meals all the time. Califig, the gentle laxative, the children's laxative,

chases mild digestive disorders — and the kiddies love its delicious fruity

N.Z. Distributors: Fassest & Johnson Ltd., Levy Buildings, Manners Street, Wellington. Califig

THE GENTLE LAXATIVE

as soothing as a

Soothing irritating coughs—a job best done by "Baxters"—the pleasant, penetrating remedy for coughs and colds.

BAXTERS LUNG PRESERVER

Baxters Ltd., 602 Colombo St., Ch.Ch.